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LENGDE U/T

J-11

1 Sofie Mehl Lode 2004 Bergens Turn 1,85

2 Tonje Laasby 2004 Søfteland 1,78

3 Linnea B Fjelltveit 2004 Søfteland 1,76

4 Hilda Ørstavik 2004 Viking 1,74

5 Emilie Lunde 2004 Ask 1,67

6 Idun Alnes Haugland 2004 Viking 1,65

7 Daniela Kallekleiv 2004 Søfteland 1,65

8 Silje Laasby 2004 Søfteland 1,63

9 Anna Guldberg 2004 Ask 1,59

10 Rosa G Svendsen 2004 Søfteland 1,52

11 Julie Thorbjørnsen Horvik 2004 Ask 1,51

12 Madelen L Alver 2004 Søfteland 1,33

J-12

1 Una Haukanes 2003 Gneist 2,06

2 Celina Schicht 2003 Norna-Salhus 1,99

3 Emma Squibb Engelsen 2003 Laksevåg 1,91

4 Linnea Thorsheim 2003 AKS-77 1,86

5 Emma Dahl Sørbo 2003 Gneist 1,81

6 Frida Simonsen 2003 Laksevåg 1,70

7 Elisabeth B Raa 2003 Fana 1,59

J-13

1 Leah Indrebø 2002 Ask 2,12

2 Maria Svendsen Skaar 2002 Fyllingen 2,10 (2,09

3 Emma Abotnes 2003 Fana 2,10 (2,04

4 Thea-marie Pettersen 2002 Fyllingen 2,05

5 Adele M Hauge 2002 Fana 2,03

6 Silje Grønhaug 2002 Nordre Fjell 2,03

7 Henriette Nystad 2002 Fyllingen 1,98

8 Emie Førre 2002 Fana 1,96

9 Siri Glittenberg 2002 Laksevåg 1,90

10 Hannah R Steffensen 2002 Fana 1,89

11 Sofie Nordvik 2002 Fana 1,61

J-14

1 Rachel Ombeni 2001 Bergens Turn 2,31

2 Andrea Thorsheim 2001 AKS-77 2,19 (2,18
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3 Hanne Arstein 2001 Bergens Turn 2,19 (2,15

4 Mariell Hellestveit 2001 AKS-77 2,16

5 Anna S Olsson-Hagen 2001 Fana 2,14

6 Martine Hjørnevik 2001 Norna-Salhus 2,14

7 Katrine Ingvaldsen 2001 Ask 2,14

8 Oda Hysing-Olsen 2001 Fana 2,13

9 Kristine Raknes 2001 Ask 2,08

10 Gina Wingsternes Lund 2001 Ask 2,07

11 Camilla Johnsen 2001 Ask 1,95

12 Giedre Vainauskas 2001 Skogsvåg 1,93

13 Elida Svendsen 2001 AKS-77 1,88

14 Malene Nordvik 2001 Fana 1,88

J-15

1 Brita Mehl Lode 2000 Bergens Turn 2,23

2 Emily Solem-Young 2000 Fana 2,16 (2,14 - 2,14

3 Aurora Sommerland 2000 Bergens Turn 2,16  (2,14 - 2,13

4 Ine Si Stalheim 2000 Fana 2,07

5 Ingrid Hartveit 2000 Fana 1,98

6 Elvira Lind 2000 Viking 1,82

J-16

1 Julie Flølo 1999 Bergens Turn 2,27

2 Ingrid Mork 1999 Norna-Salhus 2,24

3 Guri Sellevåg Aarø 1999 Norna-Salhus 2,23

4 Synne Nordtveit 1999 Fana 2,22

5 Esther Zijerveld 1999 Laksevåg 2,03

J-17

1 Mari Aarø 1998 Norna-Salhus 2,29

2 katrine Tharaldsen 1998 Viking 2,27

J 18-19

1 Karina Å Mjeldheim 1996 Fri 2,47

2 Beatrice Llano 1997 Laksevåg 2,25

3 Nina S-Pettersen 1996 Viking 2,00

KJ

1 Esther Zijerveld 1999 Laksevåg 2,15

KS

1 Sarah Øvsthus 1994 Laksevåg 2,55

2 Julie Strøm 1995 Laksevåg 2,12

KV 40-44

1 Hilde Gundersen 1974 Fyllingen 2,33

KV 45-49

1 Marta Dixon Fana 2,22



KV 50-54

1 Britt Brurås 1965 Norna-Salhus 2,12

KV 55-59

1 Mette Sundal 1960 Laksevåg 1,66

G-11

1 Emil Gundersen 2004 Fyllingen 2,20

2 Philip A Kubon 2004 Bergens Turn 2,11

3 Oliver Eide 2004 Laksevåg 1,84

4 Moritz Haugland 2004 Ask 1,76

5 Teodor Heldal 2004 Fana 1,73

6 Jonas Hauknes Hegenholz 2004 Viking 1,69

7 Luka Bergheim 2004 Ask 1,61

8 Brage B Lysaker 2004 Fana 1,57

9 Elias Moldestad 2004 Ask 1,54

10 Henrik Lund 2004 Laksevåg 1,52

11 Kristian Nystad 2004 Fyllingen 1,48

G-12

1 Kasper Fjeldstad 2003 Ask 2,18

2 Elias Bergheim 2003 Ask 2,00 (2,00

3 Diego Fugelli 2003 Fyllingen 2,00 (1,96

4 Ludvik E Gjerde 2003 Ask 1,94

5 Andreas G Bjartland 2003 Ask 1,94

6 Mats Hjørnevik 2003 Fyllingen 1,94

7 Tobias Hjertholm 2003 Fana 1,93

8 Isak Sælen 2003 Søfteland 1,92

9 Noah Heldal 2003 Fyllingen 1,87

10 Lasse Bø Hansen 2003 Nordre Fjell 1,81

11 Fabian Warpe 2003 Laksevåg 1,76

12 Trym Lea Bakke 2003 Norna-Salhus 1,73

13 Martin Roksvåg 2003 Søfteland 1,55

14 Markus H Nordland 2003 Søfteland 1,44

15 Karl Henrik Tosdal 2003 Søfteland 1,02

G-13

1 Benjamin Færestrand 2002 Ask 2,32 (2,28

2 Hendrik Woie Flølo 2002 Bergens Turn 2,32 (2,24

3 Christian F Mæhlum 2002 Laksevåg 2,10

4 Fredrik Blicfeldt 2002 Osterøy 2,09

5 Sander Rye Daae 2002 Fana 2,08

6 Torstein Mossefinn 2002 Norna-Salhus 1,96

7 Birk Bell Lysaker 2002 Fana 1,95

8 Fredrik Liland 2002 Fana 1,78

9 Haakon J Hartveit 2002 Fana 1,77

G-14

1 Ole Golten Tellnes 2001 Skogsvåg 2,58

2 Eirik Liland 2001 Fana 2,41



3 Andreas Dixon 2001 Fana 2,39

4 Carl Erik Landsvik 2001 Fana 2,17

5 Sebastian Bergheim 2001 Ask 2,15

G-15

1 Kristoffer Vikne 2000 Osterøy 2,62

2 Jon Vaardal-Lunde 2000 Viking 2,59

3 Erlend Bolstad Raa 2000 Fana 2,54

4 Filip Bøe 2000 Fana 2,50

5 Vetle Raa Ellingsen 2000 Fana 2,39

6 Karsten Andre Karlsen 2000 Fana 2,31

7 Erlend H Moe 2000 Fana 2,23

8 Mikael Solheim 2000 Fana 2,11

G-16

1 Lars Vikøyr 1999 Ask 2,79

G-17

1 Andreas Mowinkel-Nilsen 1998 Os 2,95

2 Inge Eide Johnsen 1998 Fana 2,69

3 Eirik Sangolt 1998 Skogsvåg 2,63

4 Wilhelm Bergesen 1998 Viking 2,59

G-18/19

1 Sondre Kåstad 1996 Osterøy 3,08

2 Christian Steen Orbekk 1997 Laksevåg 2,75

3 Sondre Strøm 1997 Laksevåg 2,49

4 Bjarne Martinsen 1996 Laksevåg 2,48

MJ

1 Christian Steen Orbekk 1997 Laksevåg 2,69

2 Bjarne Martinsen 1996 Laksevåg 2,57

3 Sondre Strøm 1997 Laksevåg 2,55

MS

1 Jonathan V Byrkjenes 1991 Norna-Salhus 3,09

2 Ketil Hanstveit 1973 Norna-Salhus 3,06

3 Mons Martin Borgen 1994 Os 3,04

4 Robin Kallekleiv 1991 Laksevåg 2,77

5 Kjetil Stokke 1991 Osterøy 2,66

MV 40-44

1 Glenn Heggøy 1975 Laksevåg 2,65

2 Øyvind Litland 1972 Laksevåg 2,60

3 Per-Åge Liland 1972 Fana 2,51

MV 45-49

1 Åge Grønhaug Nordre Fjell 2,43

MV 50-54



1 Magnus Kleppe 1965 Fyllingen 2,93

2 Oddvin Årdalsbakke Fri 2,70

3 Tor Inge Vikane 1962 Laksevåg 2,44

4 Leo Zijerveld Laksevåg 2,26

5 Tor Martinsen 1962 Laksevåg 2,15

MV 55-59

1 Agnar Aadland 1960 Laksevåg 2,47

MV 60-64

1 Terje Onstad 1955 Laksevåg 2,41

2 Magne Vikne Osterøy 2,39

MV 65-69

1 Jan Borgen Os 2,41

2 Jan Kristian Olsen Fri 2,15

3 Olav Fimland Fri 1,31

MV 70-74

1 Svein Arne Angvik Fri 1,83

HØYDE U/T

J-11

1 Sofie Mehl Lode 2004 Bergens Turn 1,06

2 Silje Laasby 2004 Søfteland 0,90

3 Hulda Ørstavik 2004 Viking 0,86

4 Linnea B. Fjelltveit 2004 Søfteland 0,82

5 Tonje Laasby 2004 Søfteland 0,78

6 Emilie Lunde 2004 Ask 0,78

7 Rosa G Svendsen 2004 Søfteland 0,78

8 Daniela Kallekleiv 2004 Søfteland 0,78

9 Madelen Alvær 2004 Søfteland 0,78

10 Idun Haugland 2004 Viking 0,74

J-12

1 Emma Dahl Sørbo 2003 Gneist 0,90

2 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa 2003 Fana 0,90

3 Una Haukanes 2003 Gneist 0,86

4 Linnea Thorsheim 2003 AKS-77 0

J-13

1 Hannah Steffensen 2002 Fana 1,06

2 Thea-Marie Pettersen 2002 Fyllingen 1,06

3 Emie Førre 2002 Fana 0,98

4 Emma Abotnes 2002 Fana 0,98

5 Henriette Nystad 2002 Fyllingen 0,94

6 Siri Glittenberg 2002 Laksevåg 0,94

7 Adele M. Hauge 2002 Fana 0,90



J-14

1 Mariell Hellestveit 2001 AKS-77 1,21

2 Martine Hjørnevik 2001 Norna-Salhus 1,17

3 Andrea Thorsheim 2001 AKS-77 1,17

4 Oda Hysing-Olsen 2001 Fana 1,17

5 Camilla Johnsen 2001 Ask 1,13

6 Oda Marie Myklebust 2001 Bergens Turn 1,13

7 Hanne Arstein 2001 Bergens Turn 1,09

8 Elida S. Svendsen 2001 AKS-77 1,01

9 Sarah Aasen 2001 Ask 0,97

10 Rachel Ombeni 2001 Bergens Turn 0,97

11 Malene S. Nordvik 2001 Fana 0,97

J-15

1 Brita Mehl Lode 2000 Bergens Turn 1,23

2 Aurora Sommerland 2000 Bergens Turn 1,11

3 Emily Solem-Young 2000 Fana 1,11

4 Ine Si Stalheim 2000 Fana 1,07

5 Ingrid Hartveit 2000 Fana 1,07

J-16

1 Guri Sellevåg Aarø 1999 Norna-Salhus 1,27

2 Julie Woie Flølo 1999 Bergens Turn 1,27

3 Ingrid Mork 1999 Norna-Salhus 1,19

4 Esther Zijerveld 1999 Laksevåg 1,11

J-17

1 Mari Sellevåg Aarø 1998 Norna-Salhus 1,37

2 karoline Tharaldsen 1998 Viking 1,15

J-18/19

1 Nina S-Pettersen 1996 Viking 1,03

KJ

1 Julie Woie Flølo 1999 Gular 1,26

2 Ingrid Mork 1999 Norna-Salhus 1,26

3 Brita Mehl Lode 2000 Gular 1,22

4 Aurora Sommerland 2000 Gular 1,14

KV 50-54

1 Britt Brurås 1965 Norna-Salhus 1,02

G-11

1 Emil Gundersen 2004 Fyllingen 0,98

2 Jonas Hugenholz 2004 Viking 0,94

3 Teodor heldal 2004 Fana 0,90

4 Kristian Nystad 2004 Fyllingen 0,82

G-12

1 Mats Hjørnevik 2003 Fyllingen 1,06



2 Kasper Fjeldstad 2003 Ask 1,02

3 Ludvik E. Gjerde 2003 Ask 0,94

4 Fabian Warpe 2003 Laksevåg 0,90

5 Andreas Bjartland 2003 Ask 0,90

6 Isak Sælen 2003 Søfteland 0,90

7 Lasse Bøe Hansen 2003 Nordre Fjell 0,90

8 Elias Bergheim 2003 Ask 0,86

9 Markus Nordland 2003 Søfteland 0,86

10 Noah Heldal 2003 Fyllingen 0,86

11 Tobias Hjertholm 2003 Fana 0,78

G-13

1 Hendrik Woie Flølo 2002 Bergens Turn 1,20

2 Torstein Mossefinn 2002 Norna-Salhus 1,04

3 Sander Rye Daae 2002 Fana 1,04

4 Fredrik Blicfeldt 2002 Osterøy 0,92

5 Birk Bell Lysaker 2002 Fana 0.92

6 Svein Oscar Skifteås 2002 Fana 0,88

7 Fredrik Liland 2002 Fana 0,84

G-14

1 Ole Golten Tellnes 2001 Skogsvåg 1,26

2 Eirik Liland 2001 Fana 1,16

3 Sebastian Bergheim 2001 Ask 1,04

G-15

1 Erlend Bolstad Raa 2000 Fana 1,42

2 Vetle Raa Ellingsen 2000 Fana 1,38

3 Filip Bøe 2000 Fana 1,34

4 Karsten A. Karlsen 2000 Fana 1,34

5 Mikael Solheim 2000 Fana 1,30

6 Kristoffer Vikne 2000 Osterøy 1,26

G-17

1 Eirik Sangolt 1998 Skogsvåg 1,50

2 Andreas Mowinkel-Nilsen 1998 Os 1,46

3 Wilhelm Bergesen 1998 Viking 1,38

4 Inge Eide Johnsen 1998 Fana 1,30

G-18/19

1 Sondre Kåstad 1996 Osterøy 1,50

MJ

1 Christian Steen Orbekk 1997 Laksevåg 1,24

2 Sondre Strøm 1997 Laksevåg 1,20

Bjarne Martinsen 1996 Laksevåg 0

MS

1 Mons Martin Borgen 1994 Os 1,47

2 Kjetil Stokke 1991 Osterøy 1,39



3 Ketil Hanstveit 1973 Norna-Salhus 1,39

MV 40-44

1 Øyvind Litland 1972 Laksevåg 1,18

2 Glenn Heggøy 1975 Laksevåg 1,18

      

MV 50-54

1 Oddvin Årdalsbakke Fri 1,22

2 Tor Inge Vikane 1962 Laksevåg 1,18

MV 55-59

1 Agnar Aadland 1960 Laksevåg 1,26

MV 65-69

1 Jan Kristian Olsen Fri 1,26

2 Jan Borgen 1946 Os 1,18

3 Olav Fimland Fri 0,80

MV 75-79

1 Kjell Fossen Fri 1,10


